
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	ALWAYS	GIVE	BACK	MILITARY	VETERANS	CHARITY	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-
31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,885.69
2025-01-02 KICK	STREAMING	TRANSFER txn_OXHm74l $1,493.10 $5,378.79
2025-01-03 X txn_V0HZJKG -$8.00 $5,370.79
2025-01-03 Donation	from	BARREN791 txn_vgHnBLl $75.00 $5,445.79
2025-01-06 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	12/30	TO	1/5 txn_xQH4GaR -$109.77 $5,336.02
2025-01-06 Donation	from	TED	T	BIELE txn_a8HzvAB $25.00 $5,361.02
2025-01-06 Donation	from	TOTAL	TECH	RESOURCES txn_BZHGZw2 $1,500.00 $6,861.02
2025-01-06 Donation	from	SEBASTIAN	GRIMM txn_evHJyoY $20.00 $6,881.02
2025-01-06 AIRBNB	*	HMEAWWSP5A txn_WBH5PPk -$1,963.12 $4,917.90
2025-01-07 Donation	from	RED	WARREN txn_mAHp9bJ $20.00 $4,937.90
2025-01-07 SP	EXPOPREP.IO txn_oyH0bp7 -$1,653.74 $3,284.16
2025-01-09 Donation	from	DISGRUNTLEDCANUCK txn_qkHQY8Q $10.00 $3,294.16
2025-01-13 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	1/6	TO	1/12 txn_BZHGNEr -$110.25 $3,183.91
2025-01-14 Donation	from	SELF	REZ	COFFEE	COMPANY txn_zVH2rGB $55.00 $3,238.91
2025-01-16 Donation	from	BRIAN	NAPIERKOWSKI txn_QmHzXEE $50.00 $3,288.91
2025-01-20 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	1/13	TO	1/19 txn_4dHMoGk -$7.35 $3,281.56
2025-01-21 Amazon txn_a8Hz4Av -$32.04 $3,249.52
2025-01-22 Amazon txn_d7HrZvd -$32.08 $3,217.44
2025-01-23 Amazon txn_K9H4Q6Y -$458.81 $2,758.63
2025-01-24 Donation	from	KEVIN	CALENDER txn_rYHXZPx $5.00 $2,763.63
2025-01-24 Donation	from	TROY	CAW txn_lZHPE5A $10.00 $2,773.63
2025-01-24 Donation	from	JOSHUA	HERVEY txn_zVH2Yoy $20.00 $2,793.63
2025-01-26 Amazon txn_YRH06QV -$140.99 $2,652.64
2025-01-27 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	1/20	TO	1/26 txn_2zHlgwO -$2.45 $2,650.19
2025-01-28 Squarespace txn_ZeH8QwL -$38.52 $2,611.67
2025-01-29 WM	SUPERCENTER	#5296 txn_BZHGYyk -$21.14 $2,590.53

WITHDRAWN:	$4,578.26.	DEPOSITED:	$3,283.10. $2,590.53

Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with
the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Always	Give	Back	Military	Veterans	Charity's	restricted-fund
provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


